CONFORTLUXE - Technical description sheet
J PERU large

Combination +
width (cm)

Without
packaging
(kilos)

Dimensions in packaging (cm)

Gross weight
With packaging
(kilos)

199 cm

A2
2511

83

202x101x93

84

164 cm

75

167x101x93

76

53

103x101x93

54

15

67x67x44

15,5

71

179x101x93

72

61

157x101x93

62

63

145x101x93

64

53

124x101x93

54




CONFORTLUXE - Technical description sheet
J PERU large

BT Gross weight
T .
Corr.lbmatlon W'thof’t Dimensions in packaging (cm) With packaging
width (cm) packaging .
. (kilos)
(kilos)
E E 38 81x101x93 39
a ZL
1010 1001
E 27 59x101x93 28
A
1000
E 40 86x101x93 41
A an
1210 1201
29 63x101x93 30
44 103x101x93 45
33 80x101x93 34
48 101x101x93 49
F W‘ 42 98x130x93 43
a a
5610 5601
’ ‘ 65 109%179x93 66
a a
6010 6001
Recliner supplement (2511-
1510-1501-1500) 17 / /
Recliner supplement (2011- 16 / /
1011-1210-1201-1200)
Recliner supplement (1010-
1001-1000) 15,8 / /




Height (cm) :
Seat height (cm) :
Armrest height (cm) :

Type of packaging :

PERU large

CONFORTLUXE - Technical description sheet

-
ﬂ
91/105 Depth (cm) :
47 Seat depth (cm) :
61 Armrest width (cm) :

Bullpack reinforced with cardboard

Upholstery : (see price list Ultima)

Furnishing :

Seat PU foam Pocket spring Density (kg/m°) : 37
Back PU foam [] Flocea Density (kg/m°) : 25
Arm PU foam [ Flocca Density (kg/m°) : 37

Suspension seat :

Interior layers seat :

Legs :

Seating cushions :

Interior structure :

2 colors to specify :

Update :

Z-Spring/Nossag

[ ] webbing/Sangles

Upholstery fabric

HR Foam
Thermofiber
Spunbond

Pocket Spring unit

Spunbond
Thermofiber

@ == - m =

Zig-Zag spring

Wooden frame

Material : Height (cm) : Color :
wooden black
Fixed [] Loose

Solid pine wood + plywood + exotic wood

1 for seating cushions + back cushions
1 for frame
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